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MINUTES OF MEETING 
Title Community Health Task Group (CHTG) 

 

Date 
 

9th December 
2015 

Place IRC  

Chair 
Minutes & 
co-chair 

Co- chair: Elsa Groenveld, Medair, Caroline Boustany, IRC 
Minutes: Elsa Groenveld 

Attended Amalia Mendes – TdH Italy 
Ritsuko Ariswa – JICA 
Omar Al Amr - IMC 
Shereen Abu Hweij - JICA 
Ines Morgan - Medair 
Aseel Amin - IRD 
Haneen IRD 
Hana - IRD 
Heba Ebbini – Save the Children Jordan 
Rowan Quarishi – USAID 
 

Mays Halassa - JCAP 
Elsa Groenveld - Medair 
Rami Hijazeen - IRC 
Caroline Boustany - IRC 
Noha Gibreel – UNHCR 
Miki Takahari – IFRC 
Tarea Dababneh – IFRC 
Eleonor Meyers – Medair  
Abdulah – IRC 
IT staff - IRC 
 

Apologies  Claire – PU-AMI  

ITEM POINTS ACTION POINTS 

Welcome Welcome and introduction  

Special meeting on 
CommCare  

 During CHTF meeting in November, a number of agencies had 
shared interest in CommCare as data collection.  

 Presentions will function as the minutes related to CommCare 

Elsa/Caroline will send out presentation and docs related to 
Commcare = done together with this meeting minutes 

Matrix 
newborn/maternal 
follow up in the 
community 

 Save the Children, IRD and Medair have reported  

 Waiting for other organisations – Some agencies mentioned 
during the meeting that they don’t have disaggregated date. 
Elsa mentioned, please send what you have even if it is not 
disaggregated. 

 

 Next meeting 13th January, 11 – 12.30  
Agenda will be shared in advanced  
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Community Health Task Group Contact List – Updated 18th November 2015 
Name Agency Position Email Phone number 

Jacinta Hurst International 
Federation of Red 
Cross and Red 
Crescent Societies 
(IFRC) 

Health Coordinator 
Acting head of Operation 

Jacinta.hurst@ifrc.org 
 

0790 224 853 

Miki Takahara IFRC CBHFA delegate Miki.TAKAHARA@ifrc.org  079 7470 813 
 

Elsa Groenveld 
 

Medair Health and Nutrition 
Programme Manager 
Co-chair of the CHTG 

Healthpm-jor@medair.org 
 

 

Heba Seder 
 

Medair Health and Nutrition Officer Nutrition-jor@medair.org 
 

 

Dr Atef Ajarmeh 
 

Jordan Red Crescent 
Society (JRCS) 

Health Coordinator atef.ajarmeh@yahoo.com 
 

0790 759 809 

Mousa Jawasreh 
 

JHAS Medical Consultant President.assistant@jhas-international.org 
 

 

Heba Ebbini 
 

Save the Children 
Jordan 

IYCF Coordinator IYCF_community@savethechildren.org.jo 
hebbini@savethechildren.org.jo  

077 6664044 

Rami Hijazeen 
 

International 
Rescue Committee 
(IRC) 

Community Health 
Manager 

Rami.hijazeen@rescue.org 
 

077 977 9997 

Omar Al Amr 
 

IMC Community Health Officer oalamr@InternationalMedicalCorps.org 
 

079 899 7859 

Mahmoud Homsi MDM Medical Officer Medofficer.mdmjordan@gmail.com 

 
 

Abdelhadi Eltahir MdM Medical Coordinator Medco.jordan@medicinsdumonde.net  0799262251 

Dina Jardaneh 
 

UNHCR Assistant Public Health 
Officer 

jardaneh@unhcr.org 
 

079 894 0380 

Akram 
Al_Khamnash 

Jordan Red Crescent Project Officer akram.grc.jrc@gmail.com 
 

0796 535 868 

Caroline Boustany 
 

IRC Health coordinator Caroline.boustany@rescue.org  077 506 3326 
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Amalia Mendes 
 

TdH – Italy M and E officer a.mendes@tdhitaly.org  0797 621 785 

Hania Bsharzt  
 

Caritas Jordan Health projects coordinator haniab@caritasjordan.org.jo 
 

0775 444 541 

Ranad Al-Fakkoury 
 

Caritas Jordan Awareness unit facilitator awarenessunit@caritasjordan.info  
 

0790 305 130 

Randa Kuhail 
 

Action Against 
Hunger 

Mental Health and Care 
Practices program manager 

Mhcppm-ir@jo.missions-acf.org  0785 031 238 

Nesren Al-Soudi 
 

Medair Community Mobilization 
officer 

Cmo-jor@medair.org  0795 016 412 

Doaa Alsouri Oxfam GB Outreach officer dalsuri@oxfam.org.uk  0790 219 647 
 

Ritsuko Arisawa JICA Project Advisor arisawa.ritsuko.2@jica.go.jp 
 

079 56 53996 

Ingrid Leroy Handicap 
International 

Technical Unit coordinator techco.jd@hi-emergency.org 
 

078 6086573 

Suad Shekada (?) Handicap 
International 

Project officer Hi.amman.rehab2@gmail.com 0788291780 

Aseel Amin  IRD Health Coordinator aseel.amin@ird-jo.org  079 8899475 
 

Haneen Abulaila IRD Protection/ Health 
Coordinator           

h.abulaila@IRD-JO.ORG  0798899453 

Hana Athamen IRD Health Coordinator h.athamen@IRD-JO.ORG  0799486312 

Beth Poffenberger  Relief Initiative  Clinic Manager beth.p@reliefinitiative.org 
 

077 8970874 

Hani Halaseh  IOM Senior Nurse hhalaseh@iom.int  0790215445 

Mohammed Al 
Bandora 

PU-AMI Project Officer Jor.protectionpo@pu-ami.org  0778414717 

Claire Merat PU-AMI Program Manager jor.protectionpm@pu-ami.org  0778414703 

Shereen Abu 
Hweij 

JICA Program Officer Abuhweijshereen.jd@jica.go.jp  0795496193 

Maysa Al Khuteeb USAID Project Management 
Specialist  

malkhateeb@usaid.gov  0795191763 

Dr. Malak Al Ouri MoH Director of MCH Alouri_malak@hotmail.com   079 587 3145 
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Ayman 
Abdelmohsen 

Jordan 
Communication, 
Advocacy and Policy 
(JCAP) 

Chief of Party Ayman_Mohsen@abtassoc.com  079-7557741   

Samah Al-Quran JHAS Health Promotion 
Coordinator 

nutrition.assistant@jhas-international.org  0799600033 

Dr. Sahar Izz CCA Field Director Rhjr.cca_sahar@yahoo.com  0795629233 

Mays Halassa JCAP Community Outreach 
Specialist 

Mays_Halassa@abtassoc.com  079-0164636 

Basim Aziz CCA Project Director Baziz@go.com.jo  0795559018 
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